Actual STIP STIP description

SPB3726
SPB3865
SPB3865
SPB3865
SPB5150
SPB5150
SPB5150
SPB5150
SPB5151
SPB5151
SPB5151
SPB5151
SPB5151
SPB5151
SPB5151
SPB6102
SPB6102
SPB6102
SPB6107
SPB6296
SPB6296
SPB6296
SPB6397
SPB6397
SPB6397
SPB6590
SR25079
SR25079
SR25079
SR25079
SR25216
SR25317
SR26644
SR26644
SR26644
SR26644
SR26644
SR26644
SR26644
SR26644
SR26644
SR26644
SR26644
SR26645
SR26646
SR26646
SR26867
SR27001

US 50 West; W McCulloch Blvd. to Balt...
1-25 through Pueblo
1-25 through Pueblo
1-25 through Pueblo

UNOBLIGATED - I-25 Bridges SB in Pueb...
UNOBLIGATED - I-25 Bridges SB in Pueb...
UNOBLIGATED - I-25 Bridges SB in Pueb...
UNOBLIGATED - I-25 Bridges SB in Pueb...

US 50 Bridges in Pueblo TPR (K-18-R)&...
US 50 Bridges in Pueblo TPR (K-18-R)&...
US 50 Bridges in Pueblo TPR (K-18-R)&...
US 50 Bridges in Pueblo TPR (K-18-R)&...
US 50 Bridges in Pueblo TPR (K-18-R)&...
US 50 Bridges in Pueblo TPR (K-18-R)&...
US 50 Bridges in Pueblo TPR (K-18-R)&...
UNOBLIGATED: Union Ave Streetscape
UNOBLIGATED: Union Ave Streetscape
UNOBLIGATED: Union Ave Streetscape
CSU-Pueblo Trail Link Il

DAR Route to Pueblo Chemical Depot
DAR Route to Pueblo Chemical Depot
DAR Route to Pueblo Chemical Depot
Extension Dillion Dr Overpass at 1-25
Extension Dillion Dr Overpass at 1-25
Extension Dillion Dr Overpass at 1-25
US 50 - Pueblo to Kansas State Line #...

Region 2 Transportation Enhancement R...
Region 2 Transportation Enhancement R...
Region 2 Transportation Enhancement R...
Region 2 Transportation Enhancement R...

Region 2 Surface Treatment Project
Hot Spot Program Region 2
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hazard Elimination Pool
Hot Spot Pool

Traffic Signal Pool

Traffic Signal Pool

Regional Priorities Pool
Region 2 Bridge Off System

16379
17247
17247
17247
14081
14108
12394
14108
11582
12854
11582
11582
12854
11582
11582
14726
14726
14726
14731
15149
16245
16268
16640
16640
16640
16569
14726
16368
14726
16368
16076
12622
15770
16420
17403
17409
17410
15770
16005
16420
15770
16005
16005
15570
16007
16007
17518
17055

C020-027
0251-334
0251-334
0251-334
0251-162
0251-165
0251-151
0251-165
0504-029
0504-038
0504-029
0504-029
0504-038
0504-029
0504-029
MO086-042
MO086-042
MO086-042
MO086-044
C020-021
C020-025
0471-004
0251-331
0251-331
0251-331
0504-056
MO086-042
MO087-001
MO086-042
MO087-001
0251-329
0504-035
0251-175
050A-007
025A-009
045A-008
0504-059
0251-175
0503-066
050A-007
0251-175
0503-066
0503-066
0504-050
0504-054
0504-054
050A-012
M086-055

Subaccount Project Number Project Description

SH 50 - BALTIMORE TO MCCULLOCH

1-25 PUEBLO PROPERTY ACQUISITION

1-25 PUEBLO PROPERTY ACQUISITION

1-25 PUEBLO PROPERTY ACQUISITION
Bridge Replacements on I-25

Str M-17-R(1 25 MP 76.3)

2.5 Mi N of SH 165/125

Str M-17-R(1 25 MP 76.3)

Salt Creek(Str. L-18-F)

St Charles Bridge L-19-C

Salt Creek(Str. L-18-F)

Salt Creek(Str. L-18-F)

St Charles Bridge L-19-C

Salt Creek(Str. L-18-F)

Salt Creek(Str. L-18-F)

Union Avenue Streetscape

Union Avenue Streetscape

Union Avenue Streetscape

CSU-Pueblo Trail Link II

DAR ROUTE TO PUEBLO CHEM DEPOT PHASE |
UNITED AVE EAST OF PAUL HARVEY

SH 47 EAST OF TROY AVE

DILLON DRIVE BRIDGE OVER I-25

DILLON DRIVE BRIDGE OVER I-25

DILLON DRIVE BRIDGE OVER I-25

US 50 PASSING LANES EAST OF 59TH LANE
Union Avenue Streetscape

MCCULLOCH MAIN TRAIL - PHASE 2

Union Avenue Streetscape

MCCULLOCH MAIN TRAIL - PHASE 2

1-25 S OF COLO CITY TO CEDARWOOD
Pueblo Safety Projects-Var Loc

1 25 Median Guardrail

SH50 WEST OF MORRIS FORTINO PHASE 1
125 GUARDRAIL BETWEEN MP 96.36 AND 99.71
SH45 & GOODNIGHT INTER. IMPROVEMENT
SH50B & BONFORTE INTER. IMPROVEMENT
125 Median Guardrail

US 50 & Purcell Intersection

SH50 WEST OF MORRIS FORTINO PHASE 1
125 Median Guardrail

US 50 & Purcell Intersection

US 50 & Purcell Intersection

Turn Lane & Intersect 50/209

Signal at 50C and 20th Lane

Signal at 50C and 20th Lane

SIGNAL UPGRADE AT SANTA FE AND ILEX
WEST 11TH STREET BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

Program Code
LO50
Lo10
LO50
Qo010
L1CO
L1CO
Q100
Q100
H100
H100
H120
L1Co
L1COo
Q100
Q120
H220
L220
Q220
Q220
71G0
71G0
7A10
HY20
LY10
LY20
LY20
L220
L220
H220
Q220
Lo10
L240
LS30
LS30
Lo10
L240
L240
H280
H280
H210
Q280
Q280
Q210
L050
L050
HO50
L010
L110

Program Name

NATIONAL HIGHWAY SYSTEM
INTERSTATE MAINT

NATIONAL HIGHWAY SYSTEM
INTERSTATE MAINT 97 EXT

BRIDGE PROGRAM ON/OFF SYSTEM
BRIDGE PROGRAM ON/OFF SYSTEM
BR.REP.MAND.ON SYSTEM 97 EXT
BR.REP.MAND.ON SYSTEM 97 EXT
BR REPL 65% ON SYS STEAO3

BR REPL 65% ON SYS STEAO3
BRREPL & REH 20% ON/OFF STEA03
BRIDGE PROGRAM ON/OFF SYSTEM
BRIDGE PROGRAM ON/OFF SYSTEM
BR.REP.MAND.ON SYSTEM 97 EXT
BR. REP. OPTIONAL 97 EXT

STP ENHANCE STEAO03

STP - ENHANCEMENT

STP ENHANCEMENT 97 EXT

STP ENHANCEMENT 97 EXT
Defense Access Road funding
Defense Access Road funding
Defense Access Road funding FY2008
HIGH PRIORITY PRJ SEC 117
TRANSPORTATION HPP SEC 1702
TRANSPORTATION HPP SEC 117
TRANSPORTATION HPP SEC 117
STP - ENHANCEMENT

STP - ENHANCEMENT

STP ENHANCE STEAO03

STP ENHANCEMENT 97 EXT
INTERSTATE MAINT

STP - FLEXIBLE

HIGHWAY SAFETY IMPRVMNT PRGM
HIGHWAY SAFETY IMPRVMNT PRGM
INTERSTATE MAINT

STP - FLEXIBLE

STP - FLEXIBLE

STP HAZZARD ELIMINATION STEAO3
STP HAZZARD ELIMINATION STEAO3
STP OPTIONAL SAFETY STEAO3

STP, HAZD ELIM 97 EXT

STP, HAZD ELIM 97 EXT

SURF TRANSP PGM, SFTY 97 EXT
NATIONAL HIGHWAY SYSTEM
NATIONAL HIGHWAY SYSTEM

NATL HIGHWAY SYS STEA03
INTERSTATE MAINT

BRIDGE PROGRAM OFF-SYSTEM

Federal funds Obligated
82,790
1,459,979
538,432
53,814
(497,057)
(16,000)
(163,529)
(26,544)
71,612
(4,000)
156,669
8,633
2,360,041
15,525
157,896
92,000
(92,000)
(1)
(5,530)
(242,000)
242,000
5,608,823
342,189
888,623
713,200
(580,000)
(3,838)
12,665
3,838
8,527
17,232,026
269,717
(54,736)
24,641

(28,163)
(138,109)
9,800
(49,050)
(10,481)
(32,321)
1,708
(7,106)

516,000

Federal Advance Constructed

(82,790)

(108,000)

(16,000)
(17,232,026)

18,242
67,388
50,129

36,621

MDDV LLLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOYOVOVnn

28,920,683

VPOV LOLDLOLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLOLOLOLOOLOOLOOnunununnnonnonononon

(17,265,936)

Total Funds Obligated

Total Funds Advance Constructio






